girl scouts
carolinas peaks
to piedmont

2023-2024 Service Unit Team
Service Unit 123

Service Unit Specialist

e Jenny Griffin, Jeriffin@girlscoutsp2p.org

Service Unit Fall Product Specialist

e Jamie Costner, jamiecostner@gmail.com

Service Unit Cookie Specialist

o Jenny Griffin, Jgriffin@girlscoutsp2p.org

Service Unit Banking Specialist

e Amanda Sherbert, girlscoutsherbert@gmail.com
e Alex Drexler, alexldrexler@gmail.com

Service Unit Community Engagement Specialist

e Ann Torres, torresa@outlook.com

Service Unit Media Specialist

e Jenny Griffin, Jgriffin@girlscoutsp2p.org
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Service Unit Adult Recognitions Specialist

o Katie Pratt, akpratt@yahoo.com

Service Unit Event Specialist

e Amanda Sherbert, girlscoutsherbert@gmail.com
o Support Team- Event Coordinator
=  Alex Drexler, alexldrexler@gmail.com
o Support Team- Event Coordinator
» Amanda Hill, amandabhill88@gmail.com

Service Unit Girl Awards Specialist

e Jackie Sibley-Newton, jsibley2405@gmail.com

Service Unit STEM Specialist

e Heather Kubu, hrkubu@gmail.com
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